ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Round - 1, CHE 2 : Macclesfield - Thursday 9th May 2024

Junior Boys
Posn Points School
1 332 Sandbach School, Sandbach
2 279 The Fallibroome Academy, Macclesfield
3 275 The County High School Leftwich, Northwich
4 263 Lymm High school, Warrington
5 210 The King's School In Macclesfield, Macclesfield
6 173 Knutsford Academy, Knutsford
7 95 Tytherington School, Macclesfield
Junior Girls
Posn Points School
1 276 Sandbach High School and Sixth Form College, Sandbach
2 274 Lymm High school, Warrington
3 259 The King's School In Macclesfield, Macclesfield
4 218 The County High School Leftwich, Northwich
5 203 The Fallibroome Academy, Macclesfield
6 193 Knutsford Academy, Knutsford
7 114 Tytherington School, Macclesfield

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
403
364
337
267
240
230
194
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Sandbach School, Sandbach

Lymm High school, Warrington

The County High School Leftwich, Northwich
The King's School In Macclesfield, Macclesfield
The Fallibroome Academy, Macclesfield
Knutsford Academy, Knutsford

Tytherington School, Macclesfield

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
312
269
254
216
211
154
132
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School

The County High School Leftwich, Northwich

Sandbach High School and Sixth Form College, Sandbach
The King's School In Macclesfield, Macclesfield

Lymm High school, Warrington

The Fallibroome Academy, Macclesfield

Tytherington School, Macclesfield

Knutsford Academy, Knutsford
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