ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Round - 1, CHE 2: Macclesfield - Thursday 9th May 2024

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	332	Sandbach School, Sandbach
2	279	The Fallibroome Academy, Macclesfield
3	275	The County High School Leftwich, Northwich
4	263	Lymm High school, Warrington
5	210	The King's School In Macclesfield, Macclesfield
6	173	Knutsford Academy, Knutsford
7	95	Tytherington School, Macclesfield

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	276	Sandbach High School and Sixth Form College, Sandbach
2	274	Lymm High school, Warrington
3	259	The King's School In Macclesfield, Macclesfield
4	218	The County High School Leftwich, Northwich
5	203	The Fallibroome Academy, Macclesfield
6	193	Knutsford Academy, Knutsford
7	114	Tytherington School, Macclesfield

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	403	Sandbach School, Sandbach
2	364	Lymm High school, Warrington
3	337	The County High School Leftwich, Northwich
4	267	The King's School In Macclesfield, Macclesfield
5	240	The Fallibroome Academy, Macclesfield
6	230	Knutsford Academy, Knutsford
7	194	Tytherington School, Macclesfield

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	312	The County High School Leftwich, Northwich
2	269	Sandbach High School and Sixth Form College, Sandbach
3	254	The King's School In Macclesfield, Macclesfield
4	216	Lymm High school, Warrington
5	211	The Fallibroome Academy, Macclesfield
6	154	Tytherington School, Macclesfield
7	132	Knutsford Academy, Knutsford

09/05/2024 23:09 Page 1 of 1